
Local Fasching
Events 2026

 

Saturday, Jan. 17: Grand Narrhalla Ball, 7 p.m., Josefshaus Hall, Hirschau

Saturday, Jan. 17: Carnival Ball, 8 p.m., Moosbach, ticket required

Sunday, Jan. 18: Children’s Carnival, 2 p.m., Jugendheim, Grafenwoehr

Saturday, Jan. 24: Family Carnival, 2 p.m., Josefshaus Hall, Hirschau

Saturday, Jan. 24: Children’s Carnival, 2 p.m., Kettelerhaus, Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Saturday, Jan. 24: Children’s Carnival, 2 p.m., Untere Nabburger Str. 25, Amberg

Saturday, Jan. 31: Children’s Carnival, 2 p.m., Pressath (After-Party at the city hall)

Saturday, Jan. 31: Children’s Carnival, 2 p.m., Maria-Seltmann-Haus, Weiden in der 

Oberpfalz

Sunday, Feb. 1: Children’s Carnival, Neustadt an der Waldnaab

Sunday, Feb. 1: Children’s Carnival, 2 p.m., Sportplatz 8, Vilseck 

Saturday, Feb. 7: Women’s Carnival,  Town center / Vitusheim, Schnaittenbach

Saturday, Feb. 7: Children’s Carnaval Parade, 3 p.m., Kohlberger Strasse, Hirschau

Saturday, Feb. 7: Carnival Ball Sorghof, 8:30 p.m., Dr. Fitzhtum Straße 1, Vilseck

Sunday, Feb. 8: Fasching Parade, 2 p.m., Pressath 

Sunday, Feb. 8: Children’s Carnival, 2 p.m., Main street / town center, Schnaittenbach

Sunday, Feb. 8: Children’s Carnival, 2 - 6 p.m., VfB-Sportheim, Mantel



Sunday, Feb. 8: Carnival Parade, 1 p.m., city center, Schwandorf

Thursday, Feb. 12: Amberg Witches Night, 6 p.m., Marktplatz Amberg

Thursday, Feb 12: Women's Carnival, downtown Hirschau 

Thursday, Feb. 12: Chinese Fasching, around 1 p.m., Dietfurt

Saturday, Feb. 14: Fasching Parade, 1:30 p.m., downtown Eschenbach 

Saturday, Feb. 14: Fasching Parade, 1:30 p.m., Mitterteich

Saturday, Feb. 14: Circus-themed carnival party, Garmisch-Partenkirchen, ticket 

required 

Sunday, Feb. 15: Fasching Parade, 2 p.m., Vilseck

Sunday, Feb. 15: Fasching Parade, 2 p.m., Hauptstraße / market center, Hahnbach

Sunday, Feb. 15: Fasching Parade,  2 p.m., downtown Neustadt a. d. Waldnaab

Sunday, Feb. 15: Maschkera Parade, City center streets, Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Sunday, Feb. 15: Carnival Parade, 1 p.m., Bayreuther Straße, Nürnberg

Monday, Feb. 16: Children’s Carnival Parade, 1 p.m., Jakobsplatz, Nürnberg

Monday, Feb. 16: Rose Monday Party, 3 p.m., Luitpoldplatz, Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Monday, Feb. 16: Carnival Parade, Hirschau

Monday, Feb. 16: Rose Monday Ball, Garmisch-Partenkirchen, ticket required

Tuesday, Feb. 17: Fasching Parade, 3 p.m., downtown, Gebenbach

Tuesday, Feb. 17: Fasching Parade, 2 p.m., Neuhaus (near Windischeschenbach)

Tuesday, Feb. 17: Fasching Parade, 2 p.m., downtown Pleystein

Tuesday, Feb. 17: Shrove Tuesday, old town/downtown, Regensburg

Tuesday, Feb. 17: Carnival Closing Party, 7 p.m., Franz-Josef-Strauss-Allee 1, 

Regensburg

Wednesday, Feb. 18: FGK Fischzug, 2 p.m., old town, Sulzbacho


